2023-2024 WRS JAZZ BAND CALENDAR

Revised 06/02/2023

Please mark these important events on your calendar and avoid scheduling family vacations, outings and doctors’ appointments
on these dates. All performances are mandatory unless otherwise noted. Information regarding any changes or additions to
the calendar will be sent in a later communication.

Day Date Event Time Location

Tuesday | August 22, 2023 Jazz Band Rehearsals Begin 6:50 a.m. - | WRS Theater
Jazz Band 7:30 a.m.

Saturday | August 26, 2023 Music Department Car Wash 10:00 a.m. - | WRS Bus Circle
Interested Band, Orchestra, & Chorus Students | 2:00 p.m.

Saturday | September 9, 2023 | Music Department Car Wash RAIN DATE 10:00 a.m. - | WRS Bus Circle
Interested Band, Orchestra, & Chorus Students | 2:00 p.m.

Tuesday | October 24, 2023 7™ Grade Fall Band Concert 7:00 p.m. WRS Theater
7" Grade Concert Band, Jazz Band

Saturday | November 18, 2023 | ILMEA Jazz Festival Morning/ T.B.A.
Select Jazz Band Students Afternoon

Thursday | December 14, 2023 | 8™ Grade Winter Band Concert 7:00 p.m. WRS Theater
8™ Grade Symphonic Band, Jazz Band

Friday February 2, 2024 Music Department Group Photos Morning WRS Theater
All Band, Orchestra and Chorus Students

Tuesday | March 5, 2024 7™ Grade March Madness Band Concert 7:00 p.m. WRS Theater
7" Grade Concert Band, Jazz Band

Tuesday | March 12, 2024 Palatine HS Spring Jazz Band Concert 7:00 p.m. Palatine High School
Jazz Band Palatine, Illinois

Thursday | May 2, 2024 Open House Performance 7:15 p.m. WRS Theater
Jazz Band

Thursday | May 9, 2024 8™ Grade Spring Band Concert 7:00 p.m. WRS Theater
8" Grade Symphonic Band, Jazz Band

Monday May 13, 2024 WRS Music Department Awards Banquet 6:00 p.m. - | Concorde Banquets
Interested Band, Orchestra & Chorus Families 8:30 p.m. Kildeer, Illinois




